Pos
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Num

209
252
250
253
211
202
251
236
261
207
233
269
238
264
234
237
249
239
216
212
235
219
254
214
222
201
262
215
257
240
213
221
242
226
256
224
247
218
244
205
246
268
225
227
255
203
267
217
265
232
241
229
220
230
210
228
231

Inter Counties championship

Senior Ladies -- FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Name

Sarah Tunstall
Katie Walshaw
Emma Clayton
Victoria Wilkinson
Dionne Allen
Jayne Joy

Holly Page
Charlotte Morgan
$Melanie Hyder
Anna Lupton
Scout Adkin
$Zara Knappy
Christina Rankin
$Becky Penty
Megan Crawford
Lesley Chisholm
Caroline Lambert
Joanna Zakrzewski
Lucy Crookes
Lyndsey Brindle
Louise Mercer
Nicola Roder
Moira Davie
Helen Leigh
Sarah Kearney
Luisa Candioli
$Lydia Sharpe
Sarah Tipler

Zoe Harding
Laura Thompson
Debbie Gowans
Emily Kearney
Kerry Marchant
Karen Robertson
Ciara Largey
Emma Bain

Marie Voice

Zoe Proctor
Rebecca Neill
Steph Ward
Eloise Lee
$Harriet Buswell
Sarah Lister
Steph Scott
Megan Bee

Karon Forster
$Amicia Lee

Laura Davison
$Clara Evens
Sarah Vernau
Debbie Hope

Gina Granger
Aimee Bartley
Jackie Mather
Victoria Bentley

Cat/Pos Club

L23

L23
L23

L23

L23

L23

L40
L45
L23
L23
L50
L23
L40
L45
L45
L23
L45
L23

L40

L23

L40
L40

L50

Charlotte Bellingham L23

Joanne Stocks
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Cumbria
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Gt Manchester
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Scotland East
Helm Hill Runners
Cumbria
Scotland East

Keighley & Craven Ac

Scotland West
Highgate Harriers
Scotland East
Scotland West
Yorkshire
Scotland West
Leicestershire
Lancashire
Scotland East
Leicestershire
Scotland North
Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Eryri Harriers
Lancashire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
Lancashire
Merseyside
Staffordshire
North East
Scotland North
North East
Warwickshire
Leicestershire
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Gosforth Harriers
North East
North East
Scotland North
Cheshire
Horsham Blue Star
Leicestershire
Herefordshire
Nottinghamshire
Staffordshire
Nottinghamshire
Merseyside
Nottinghamshire
Gloucestershire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
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Time

43:
44
45
46:
46:
46:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49;
49:
49;
49;
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:

54;
54:
54;
54:
55:

56:
58:
59:
59:

:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:03:
107
:08:
:11:
:14:

56
56
35

28
59
50
11
14
15
17
21
33
44
08
13
45
48
05
09
19
36
42
58
04
08
23
36
54
59
34
51
05
08
33
35

08
40
50
56
23

38
01
33
50

02
14
31
49
36

33
15
46
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